2023F EFAC KR =53k & (2023/3~2024/2)

<IRADER> <FHDE>
HIFREiEEE 1,395,141 =B E R
) . R (G
=5 101,800 R
HF, FEH ER R
@R FF (FEE) 6 FEEET
Eliie 0 EAFEHE
A 10,153 HP, H—/—22#5H
ZOOMZ H
EHBRR. D
LB
SEERES 1,414,406
3 1,607,100 i 1,507,100
. HERVEEA BEWL-LES,
202453881

FACKRREHAY UK FE—

FACKRR =EtfEets:

3 A [ ZHSE|RESEE] _ mEE
88/1~6 73,640 54,850] 18,790 ga.aso0] |
88/7~12 98,640 92,740 5,900 69,290
89/1~6 136.211] 150,257| -15,046 54244
90/6~10 126,000 78,633 47,367 115,266
90/11~5 391,080 376,139 14,341 130,207 BREESD
91/6~5 372,216] 382,872 -10,756 119,451 1
92/5~4 413,003 366,545] 46,458 165,909 n
93/5~5 302,851 392,609] 89,758 76,151 "
94/5~6 396,023 341,502 54521 130,672 "
95/5~6 572,900 397,530 175,370 306,042 1"
96/5~6 602,803] 493,154 109,649 415,691 "
97/5~6 449812 471454 -21,642 394,049 "
98/5~6 526,789] 371450] 1552339 549388 7
99/5~2 165,037{ 114,975 50,062 599,450 BEREHEET
00/3~2 474.808] 490,739 ~15931 583,519 FiEHED
01/3~2 509,253 296,763] 212,490 796,009 7
02/3~2 277458 379,550| -102,002 693,917 I
03/3~2 409,232 a301,020] 108,212 802,129 1"
04/3~2 409,033 318,598 90,435 892,564 i
05/3~2 397,833] 716,378] -318,545 574,019 1
06/3~2 369,222| 165810] 203,412 777,431 ”
07/3~2 232,065 127.190| 104,875 882,306 7
08/3~2 235,186] 178,280 56,906 939,212 "
09/3~2 224148 157532 66,616 1,005,828 "
10/3~2 207,738] 294,137 -86,399 919,429 1"
11/3~2 218.176] 115,929 102,247 1,021,676 1"
12/3~2 251,646] 278,802  -27.248 994,430 7
13/3~2 266,056 167,085 98,071 1,093,401 "
14/3~2 205891 176,864 119,027 1,212,428 I
15/3~2 200,064] 701,056] -401,992 810,436 1
16/3~2 239,318 1432316 96,002 906,438 1"
17/3~2 278537 196,509 82,031 988,469 u
18/3~2 293,408 207,586 85,822 1,074,291 "
18/3~2 111,959 92,604 19,265 1,176,557 "
20/3~2 287,852 189,654 98,198 1,274,755 7
21/3~2 290,555] 211,438 79,117 1,353,872 7
22/3~2 103,806 62,537 41,269 1,395,141
23/3~2 111,959 92,694 19,265 1,414,406




FACEEHIRTE 2024/2/28

AR IR A I YH(EE
e 1,395,141
2023/2 A& &G 2,200 0
AR =8/Em 5,720 0
5A&&5mm 5,720 0
6B = &ERT 5,720 0
TE&SEA 5,720 0
IBE&EH 3,460 0
IR EEEH 1,815 0
10 =&%m 2,420 0
ARCEEE B 0
128488 1,815 0
20241 B &M 1,815 0
2BRE&BAT 1,815 0
2023FEESE 101,800
2023FEARR
HILA 10,153 0
B At G| 0
LR 0
e g 15,000 0
LB ib—s—#
R—LR—UR%E 3,773
ZOOM¥E A 32,065
HhaEF 4
A FHH 3,630
&SR F(FEE) 6
EEAm
INEE 111,959 92,694 0
=&t 1,507,100 92,694
e 1,414,406
E i R HHS 38220
BN EE 0 &t 38220
M ar—& 0
@) o —# 0
@ HER @D sh—bak—SHt
@ AN 3,775
] LA —
=it 0
S 3,775
R
2 8us D zOOMF| Bt 32,065
® DFER 4 AEEY
® RAFEHH 8l 3,630
@ &8 32,065
&t 3,634
WEHFE -FEE EHAITE WEES 820,425
ISR EBOE BRES 593,981
© HEERE 202345 1 15,000 FHEE 0

&t 15,000 OEaE 1,414,406




